## 

## 201904010032

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENDMENT Skagit	County Auditor	ages. 1 of 4 Fees: \$102	. 00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	)			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@v	volterskluwer.com	]		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addre	rss) 17956 - RED			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	69166750			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	WAWA FIXTURE 1			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Skagit, WA			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 201008160150 8/16/2010 CC WA Skagit		(or recorded) in the	TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed   REAL ESTATE RECORDS int Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Det	· ·
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States     Statement	ment identified above is terminated with	respect to the security inter	rest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assig For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a			e of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applications.		the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			-	
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three box CHANGE name and/or a		D name: Complete item DELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of rec	ord item 6a or 6b; and item	a or 7b and item 7c 7a	or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted i	n item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party  6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Information Change - provide only one	name (6a or 6b)		
HP HEART PARTNERS, LLC				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assign:	ment or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, ful	I name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			-	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	e four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral: Legal: LOT 1, OF BURLINGTON SHORT PLAT I 11 OF SHORT PLATS, PAGES 194 AND 195, UI Parcel ID: P109266	NO. BURL-1-95, AS APPROVE	D MARCH 28, 1995, A		

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI	MENT ADDEN	DUM				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 201008160150 8/16/2010 CC WA Skagit							
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			rm				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FANNIE MAE							
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· <u>-</u> -		1			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	BACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part			ired for indexing part of the Debi	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY or indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit			
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HP HEART PARTNERS, LLC						
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
Sec FAN RELL	HEART PARTNERS, LLC - C/O FRONTIER MANAGE  ured Party Name and Address:  INIE MAE - 3900 WISCONSIN AVENUE, N.W., WAS  MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC - TWO MIRANOVA PL  JED MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	SHINGTON, DC 200°	16 , COLUMBUS		ROAD, SUITE 2, DURHAM,	OR 97224	
16. 1	This FinAncings STATEMENT AMENUMENT.  covers timber to be cutcovers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe if Debtor does not have a record interest):			I ID:			
	MICOSTIL ANICOLIO, COASCESO WA EZ. 4705C. DED MODECACE CADITA	FALL FAMILIE MAE		Eile with Skeet WA	EANINE MAE 270004724		

## **EXHIBIT A**

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (attached)

A-1

DMEAST #12757930 v1 [Where the Heart Is]



8/16/2010 Page

3 of

8 3:29PM

## **EXHIBIT "A"**

LOT 1, OF BURLINGTON SHORT PLAT NO. BURL-1-95, AS APPROVED MARCH 28, 1995, AND RECORDED APRIL 20, 1995, IN VOLUME 11 OF SHORT PLATS, PAGES 194 AND 195, UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 9504200032, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON, BEING A PORTION OF THE NORTH ½ OF THE WEST ½ OF TRACT 50, "PLAT OF THE BURLINGTON ACREAGE PROPERTY", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 1 OF PLATS, PAGE 49, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

TOGETHER WITH AN EASEMENT FOR INGRESS, EGRESS, UTILITIES AND PARKING AS ESTABLISHED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 9903020075 AND AMENDED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED ON AUGUST 16, 2006 UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 200608160154.

ALSO TOGETHER WITH AN EASEMENT FOR LANDSCAPING AND UTILITIES AS ESTABLISHED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 200005180001, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

Where the Heart Is

201008160150 Skagit County Auditor 8/16/2010 Page 4 of 8 3:29PM